SONOCO
THERMOSAFE

DURABLE INSULATED CONTAINERS

Moving temperature sensitive products is challenging. Whether it's food, pharmaceuticals or any other product, you

need to make sure the integrity and value of your product arrives at its destination intact. ThermoSafe are experts in
the design and manufacture of products which help simplify your business and safeguard your product.

FOR DISTRIBUTION

Double-wall polyethylene construction filled with
custom formulated urethane foam insulation provides
exceptional temperature control.

+ Reduces the need for expensive temperature controlled
transportation as frozen products can be shipped on
refrigerated or dry trucks.

cope with the harshest of environments.

Provides flexibility for LTL shipments of mixed loads
where some products need temperature control.

So many designs for you to choose from to suit your
particular application. Take a look at the back page
to see all the options. Thermal Performance data is
available for some models.

We divide our Durables into Chest and Upright to
help you zone in on what works best for you.

Chest style are best suited for bulk storage and
transportation of refrigerated or frozen product.

+ Upright styles are ideal for frozen or refrigerated
food storage and distribution where easy access
is important.

HR11P3 HR27P3

Holds up to 570Ib (258.4kg)
of Dry Ice Pellets

US pallet footprint

Perfect for ice cream storage

thermosafe.com



£ . Food & Perishables

Specification Overview

XL

XL

HRO2P (2%)

HRO04P

HR11P3
(See front for image)

HR11P3-LC

HR440/HR16P3

HR27P3
(See front for image)

HR27P3-MU
HR30P3

HR32P

HR18P2
HR18P2+
HR26P-F

HR26P
HR28P-DC

HR40P

HR54P
(See front for image)

870/HR74

31.5x21.5x19.3

26.0x16.0x33.0

43.0x27.5x35.5

43.0x27.5x40.0

46.3x31.5x39.0

47.5x43.0x40.5

47.5x43.0x39.0

47.5x43.0x42.0

47.5x43.5x49.0

38.5x39.0x39.0

38.5x39.0x40.8

38.5x42.0x47.8

38.5x42.0x47.8

48.0x27.0x65.0

40.0x39.5x78.8

48.0x40.0x77.0

61.3x48.5x81.0

HR30P3

800 x 546 x 489

660 x 406 x 838

1092 x 699 x 902

1092 x 699 x 1016

1175x 800 x 991

1207 x 1092 x 1029

1207 x 1092 x 991

1207 x 1092 x 1067

1207 x 1105 x 1245

978 x 991 x 991

978 x 991 x 1035

978 x 1067 x 1213

978 x 1067 x 1213

1219 x 686 x 1651

1016 x 1003 x 2002

1219 x 1016 x 1956

1557 x 1232 x 2057

21.0x13.5x12.3

22.0x12.0x26.0

36.5x21.0x24.0

36.5x21.0x24.0

40.3x25.5x25.8

41.5x37.0x29.0

40.0x35.0x5.0

42.0x37.0x31.0

41.5x37.0x36.0

32.8x33.0x28.6

32.8x33.0x30.4

32.5x36.5x34.5

32.5x36.5x34.5

42.0x21.0x50.0

33.0x32.8x66.3

42.0x34.0x63.5

54.0x41.0x58.3

HRO4P

533 x343x311

559 x305x 660

927 x 533 x 610

927 x 533 x 610

1022 x 648 x 635

1054 x 940 x 737

1016 x 889 x 127

1067 x 940 x 787

1054 x940x 914

832x838x727

832x838x772

826 x 927 x 876

826 x 927 x 876

1067 x 533 x 1270

838x833x1684

1067 x 864 x 1613

1372 x 1041 x 1481

107

131

139

184

158

193

220

140

174

190

190

205

290

283

550

i
' I

External Dims (I x w x h) Internal Dims (I x w x h) Tare Weight
in mm in mm Ib kg

HR11P3-LC

HR18P2+

HR18P2+ has internal shelves, HR18P2

cubic ft

2.0

4.0

10.6

10.6

15.3

25.8

4.1

32.0

179

19.0

237

25.5

41.5

52.5

747

litres

For Distribution

ntemal Capacity

ry Ice Capacity
Block/Pellet
b kg

57 100/100 45/ 45
112 200/200 91/91
301 600/570 272/259
301 600/570 272/259
434 110071100 500/ 500
730 1800/1500 816/ 635
115 N/A N/A
789 1800/1500 816 /680
906 N/A N/A
507 N/A N/A
538 N/A N/A
671 N/A N/A
671 N/A N/A
723 N/A N/A
1176 N/A N/A
1486 N/A N/A
2115 N/A N/A
HR440/HR16P3

HR26P-F

doesn't and is suitable for keg storage

HR40P

HR26P

HR28P-DC

870/HR74

thermosafe.com DISTRIBUTION V3/1125



