

DURABLE INSULATED CONTAINERS

Moving temperature sensitive products is challenging. Whether it's food, pharmaceuticals or any other product, you need to make sure the integrity and value of your product arrives at its destination intact. ThermoSafe are experts in the design and manufacture of products which help simplify your business and safeguard your product.

FOR DISTRIBUTION

Durable containers are designed to keep your product at the correct temperature without mechanical refrigeration right up until delivery and are tough enough to cope with the harshest of environments.

- Double-wall polyethylene construction filled with custom formulated urethane foam insulation provides exceptional temperature control.
- Reduces the need for expensive temperature controlled transportation as frozen products can be shipped on refrigerated or dry trucks.
- Provides flexibility for LTL shipments of mixed loads where some products need temperature control.
- So many designs for you to choose from to suit your particular application. Take a look at the back page to see all the options. Thermal Performance data is available for some models.
- We divide our Durables into Chest and Upright to help you zone in on what works best for you.
- Chest style are best suited for bulk storage and transportation of refrigerated or frozen product.
- Upright styles are ideal for frozen or refrigerated food storage and distribution where easy access is important.



HR11P3



Holds up to 570lb (258.4kg) of Dry Ice Pellets

HR27P3



US pallet footprint

HR54P



Perfect for ice cream storage

Thermal Test
Data Available



Specification Overview

Size	Model	External Dims (l x w x h)		Internal Dims (l x w x h)		Tare Weight		Internal Capacity		Dry Ice Capacity Block/Pellet	
		in	mm	in	mm	lb	kg	cubic ft	litres	lb	kg
CHEST STYLE											
S	HR02P (2³)	31.5 x 21.5 x 19.3	800 x 546 x 489	21.0 x 13.5 x 12.3	533 x 343 x 311	36	16	2.0	57	100 / 100	45 / 45
S	HR04P	26.0 x 16.0 x 33.0	660 x 406 x 838	22.0 x 12.0 x 26.0	559 x 305 x 660	47	21	4.0	112	200 / 200	91 / 91
M	HR11P3 (See front for image)	43.0 x 27.5 x 35.5	1092 x 699 x 902	36.5 x 21.0 x 24.0	927 x 533 x 610	107	49	10.6	301	600 / 570	272 / 259
M	HR11P3-LC	43.0 x 27.5 x 40.0	1092 x 699 x 1016	36.5 x 21.0 x 24.0	927 x 533 x 610	131	59	10.6	301	600 / 570	272 / 259
M	HR440/HR16P3	46.3 x 31.5 x 39.0	1175 x 800 x 991	40.3 x 25.5 x 25.8	1022 x 648 x 635	139	63	15.3	434	1100 / 1100	500 / 500
L	HR27P3 (See front for image)	47.5 x 43.0 x 40.5	1207 x 1092 x 1029	41.5 x 37.0 x 29.0	1054 x 940 x 737	184	83	25.8	730	1800 / 1500	816 / 635
L	HR27P3-MU	47.5 x 43.0 x 39.0	1207 x 1092 x 991	40.0 x 35.0 x 5.0	1016 x 889 x 127	158	72	4.1	115	N/A	N/A
L	HR30P3	47.5 x 43.0 x 42.0	1207 x 1092 x 1067	42.0 x 37.0 x 31.0	1067 x 940 x 787	193	88	27.9	789	1800 / 1500	816 / 680
L	HR32P	47.5 x 43.5 x 49.0	1207 x 1105 x 1245	41.5 x 37.0 x 36.0	1054 x 940 x 914	220	100	32.0	906	N/A	N/A
UPRIGHT STYLE											
M	HR18P2	38.5 x 39.0 x 39.0	978 x 991 x 991	32.8 x 33.0 x 28.6	832 x 838 x 727	140	64	17.9	507	N/A	N/A
M	HR18P2+	38.5 x 39.0 x 40.8	978 x 991 x 1035	32.8 x 33.0 x 30.4	832 x 838 x 772	174	79	19.0	538	N/A	N/A
L	HR26P-F	38.5 x 42.0 x 47.8	978 x 1067 x 1213	32.5 x 36.5 x 34.5	826 x 927 x 876	190	86	23.7	671	N/A	N/A
L	HR26P	38.5 x 42.0 x 47.8	978 x 1067 x 1213	32.5 x 36.5 x 34.5	826 x 927 x 876	190	86	23.7	671	N/A	N/A
L	HR28P-DC	48.0 x 27.0 x 65.0	1219 x 686 x 1651	42.0 x 21.0 x 50.0	1067 x 533 x 1270	205	93	25.5	723	N/A	N/A
XL	HR40P	40.0 x 39.5 x 78.8	1016 x 1003 x 2002	33.0 x 32.8 x 66.3	838 x 833 x 1684	290	132	41.5	1176	N/A	N/A
XL	HR54P (See front for image)	48.0 x 40.0 x 77.0	1219 x 1016 x 1956	42.0 x 34.0 x 63.5	1067 x 864 x 1613	283	128	52.5	1486	N/A	N/A
XL	870/HR74	61.3 x 48.5 x 81.0	1557 x 1232 x 2057	54.0 x 41.0 x 58.3	1372 x 1041 x 1481	550	249	74.7	2115	N/A	N/A

